
Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 71775490 STEERING WHEEL !245+!320+!5EP+!709+MYNO 1
1 71775490 STEERING WHEEL !245+!321+!4KX+!5BH+!5EP+!709+MYNO 1
1 71753838 STEERING WHEEL !245+320+!4KX+!5BH+!5EP+!709+MYNO 1
1 71753838 STEERING WHEEL !245+321+!5EP+!709+MYNO 1
1 71753838 STEERING WHEEL 245+320+!4KX+!5BH+!5EP+!5KV+!709+MYNO 1
1 71753838 STEERING WHEEL 245+321+!5EP+!5KV+!709+MYNO 1
1 71753935 STEERING WHEEL !245+!4KX+5BH+!5EP+!709+MYNO 1
1 71753935 STEERING WHEEL 245+!4KX+5BH+!5EP+!5KV+!709+MYNO 1
1 71773063 STEERING WHEEL 245+5BH+!709+MYNO 1
1 71773063 STEERING WHEEL LL1+5BH+!709+MYNO 1
1 71770588 STEERING WHEEL LL1+!321+!5BH+!709+MYNO 1
1 71770588 STEERING WHEEL 245+320+!5BH+!709+MYNO 1
1 71770588 STEERING WHEEL !245+320+!5BH+!709+MYNO 1
1 71770588 STEERING WHEEL !245+320+5EP+709+MYNO 1
1 71753935 STEERING WHEEL !245+!4KX+5BH+!5EP+709+MYNO 1
1 71753838 STEERING WHEEL !245+320+!4KX+!5BH+!5EP+!5KV+709+MYNO 1
1 71753838 STEERING WHEEL !245+321+!4KX+!5EP+!5KV+709+MYNO 1
1 71773063 STEERING WHEEL !245+5BH+!5EP+709+MYNO 1
1 71770588 STEERING WHEEL !245+320+!5BH+!5EP+709+MYNO 1
1 71770588 STEERING WHEEL !245+321+4KX+!5EP+709+MYNO 1
1 71769198 STEERING WHEEL !245+320+!5BH+5KV+709+MYNO 1
1 71769198 STEERING WHEEL !245+!320+5KV+709+MYNO 1
1 71769227 STEERING WHEEL !245+5BH+5KV+709+MYNO 1
1 71769198 STEERING WHEEL 245+320+!5BH+5KV+!709+MYNO 1
1 71769198 STEERING WHEEL 245+!320+5KV+!709+MYNO 1
1 71769227 STEERING WHEEL 245+5BH+5KV+!709+MYNO 1
1 71776855 STEERING WHEEL 5BH+5ZL+709+MYNO 1
1 71776856 STEERING WHEEL !5BH+!5ZK+5ZL+709+MYNO 1
1 71765999 STEERING WHEEL !5BH+7WT+MYNO 1
1 71766000 STEERING WHEEL 5BH+7WT+MYNO 1
1 71779530 STEERING WHEEL !320+!5BH+!6BM+!6BN+!5ZL+MY16 1
1 6000627417 STEERING WHEEL !320+!5BH+!6BN+6BM+MY16 1
1 6000627417 STEERING WHEEL !320+!5BH+!6BN+5ZL+MY16 1
1 6000627418 STEERING WHEEL !320+!6BN+5BH+6BM+MY16 1

Catalogue MITO 2013-2018
Category 11.1 STEERING GEAR

Var. 01
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



- TITAN-TECK

- TITAN-TECK

- TITAN-TECK

- TITAN-TECK

- TITAN-TECK

- TITAN-TECK

VELVET BLACK

VELVET BLACK

VELVET BLACK

VELVET BLACK

VELVET BLACK

VELVET BLACK

VELVET BLACK

VELVET BLACK

1 71753838 STEERING WHEEL !245+!5BH+!6BM+!6BN+!5ZL+320+5EP+MY16 1
1 71753838 STEERING WHEEL !5BH+!6BM+!6BN+!5ZL+245+320+5EP+MY16 1
1 71753935 STEERING WHEEL !6BM+!6BN+!5ZL+245+320+5BH+5EP+MY16 1

1 71779530 STEERING WHEEL !245+!320+!321+!4KX+!5BH+!5EP+!5ZK+!5ZL+!
709+MYNO, !245+!320+!321+!5BH+!5EP+!5ZK+!
5ZL+!709+MYNO

1

1 6000627419 STEERING WHEEL !5BH+6BN 1
1 6000627420 STEERING WHEEL 5BH+6BN 1
2 51903821 NUT, M16X1,5 1
3 52025911 BOOT 1
4 71775502 SWITCH PANEL 245+320+!4KX+!5BH+!5EP+!5KV+!709+MYNO 1 6 BUTTONS

4 71775502 SWITCH PANEL 245+321+!5EP+!5KV+!709+MYNO 1 6 BUTTONS

4 71775506 SWITCH PANEL !245+320+!4KX+!5BH+!5EP+!5KV+709+MYNO 1 8 BUTTONS

4 71775506 SWITCH PANEL !245+321+!4KX+!5EP+!5KV+709+MYNO 1 8 BUTTONS

4 71775503 SWITCH PANEL 245+!4KX+5BH+!5EP+!5KV+!709+MYNO 1 6 BUTTONS

4 71775507 SWITCH PANEL !245+!4KX+5BH+!5EP+709+MYNO 1 8 BUTTONS

4 71775504 SWITCH PANEL 245+320+!5BH+5KV+!709+MYNO 1 6 BUTTONS

4 71775504 SWITCH PANEL 245+!320+5KV+!709+MYNO 1 6 BUTTONS

4 71775504 SWITCH PANEL LL1+!321+!5BH+!709+MYNO 1 6 BUTTONS

4 71775504 SWITCH PANEL 245+320+!5BH+!709+MYNO 1 6 BUTTONS

4 71775508 SWITCH PANEL !245+!320+5KV+709+MYNO 1 8 BUTTONS

4 71775508 SWITCH PANEL !245+320+!5BH+5KV+709+MYNO 1 8 BUTTONS

4 71775508 SWITCH PANEL !245+320+!5BH+!5EP+709+MYNO 1 8 BUTTONS

4 71775508 SWITCH PANEL !245+321+4KX+!5EP+709+MYNO 1 8 BUTTONS

4 71775508 SWITCH PANEL !245+320+5EP+709+MYNO 1 8 BUTTONS

4 71775509 SWITCH PANEL !245+5BH+5KV+709+MYNO 1 8 BUTTONS

4 71775509 SWITCH PANEL !245+5BH+!5EP+709+MYNO 1 8 BUTTONS

4 71775505 SWITCH PANEL 245+5BH+5KV+!709+MYNO 1 6 BUTTONS

4 71775505 SWITCH PANEL 245+5BH+!709+MYNO 1 6 BUTTONS

4 71775505 SWITCH PANEL LL1+5BH+!709+MYNO 1 6 BUTTONS

4 71775501 SWITCH PANEL 5BH+5ZL+709+MYNO 1
4 71775500 SWITCH PANEL !5BH+7WT+MYNO 1
4 71775500 SWITCH PANEL !5BH+!5ZK+5ZL+709+MYNO 1
4 71775501 SWITCH PANEL 5BH+7WT+MYNO 1
4 71775502 SWITCH PANEL !5BH+!6BM+!6BN+245+320+5EP+MY16 1 6 BUTTONS

4 71775500 SWITCH PANEL !320+!5BH+!6BN+6BM+MY16 1 8 BUTTONS

4 71775501 SWITCH PANEL !320+!6BN+5BH+6BM+MY16 1 8 BUTTONS

4 71775503 SWITCH PANEL !6BM+!6BN+245+320+5BH+5EP+MY16 1 6 BUTTONS

4 71775500 SWITCH PANEL !5BH+6BN 1
4 71775501 SWITCH PANEL 5BH+6BN 1
5 71773101 SCREW 1

5 71773101 SCREW 5BH+6BN, !245+!320+!321+!4KX+!5BH+!5EP+!5ZK
+!5ZL+!709+MYNO, !245+!320+!321+!5BH+!5EP+!
5ZK+!5ZL+!709+MYNO, !5BH+6BN, MY16

1

6 71773098 ORNAMENT 245+320+!4KX+!5BH+!5EP+!5KV+!709+MYNO 1 WITH HOLES

6 71773098 ORNAMENT 245+321+!5EP+!5KV+!709+MYNO 1 WITH HOLES

6 71773098 ORNAMENT !245+320+!4KX+!5BH+!5EP+!5KV+709+MYNO 1 WITH HOLES

6 71773098 ORNAMENT !245+321+!4KX+!5EP+!5KV+709+MYNO 1 WITH HOLES

6 71773098 ORNAMENT 245+!4KX+5BH+!5EP+!5KV+!709+MYNO 1 WITH HOLES

6 71773098 ORNAMENT !245+!4KX+5BH+!5EP+709+MYNO 1 WITH HOLES

6 71773100 ORNAMENT 245+320+!5BH+5KV+!709+MYNO 1 WITH HOLES -

6 71773100 ORNAMENT 245+!320+5KV+!709+MYNO 1 WITH HOLES -

6 71773100 ORNAMENT !245+320+!5BH+5KV+709+MYNO 1 WITH HOLES -

6 71773100 ORNAMENT !245+!320+5KV+709+MYNO 1 WITH HOLES -

6 71773100 ORNAMENT 245+5BH+5KV+!709+MYNO 1 WITH HOLES -

6 71773100 ORNAMENT !245+5BH+5KV+709+MYNO 1 WITH HOLES -

6 71773100 ORNAMENT LL1+!321+!5BH+!709+MYNO 1 WITH HOLES -

6 71773100 ORNAMENT 245+320+!5BH+!709+MYNO 1 WITH HOLES -

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



VELVET BLACK

VELVET BLACK

VELVET BLACK

VELVET BLACK

VELVET BLACK

VELVET BLACK

- TITAN TECH

- TITAN TECH

- TITAN TECH

- TITAN TECH

- TITAN TECH

- VELVET BLACK

- VELVET BLACK

- TITAN TECH

Legend
TCT SPECIFIC GEARBOX
245 STEERING WHEEL CONTROLS
320 LEATHER STEERING WHEEL AND GEAR LEVER KNOB
321 SPORTS STEERING WHEEL
4KX SPORTIVE KIT 4
5BH STEERING WHEEL CONTROLS 2
5EP SPECIFIC TRIMS 2
5KV STEERING WHEEL EXTRA SERIES 2
5ZK STEERING WHEEL EXTRA SERIES 3
5ZL STEERING WHEEL EXTRA SERIES 4
6BM STEERING WHEEL EXTRA SERIES 5
6BN STEERING WHEEL EXTRA SERIES 6
709 PHONE/RADIO CONTROLS ON THE STEERING WHEEL
7WT UPHOLSTERY EXTRA SERIES 11
LL1 TRIM LEVEL:VELOCE - QUADRIFOGLIO VERDE
MY16 MODEL YEAR:MCA 2016

6 71773100 ORNAMENT !245+320+!5BH+!5EP+709+MYNO 1 WITH HOLES -

6 71773100 ORNAMENT !245+321+4KX+!5EP+709+MYNO 1 WITH HOLES -

6 71773100 ORNAMENT 245+5BH+!709+MYNO 1 WITH HOLES -

6 71773100 ORNAMENT LL1+5BH+!709+MYNO 1 WITH HOLES -

6 71773100 ORNAMENT !245+5BH+!5EP+709+MYNO 1 WITH HOLES -

6 71773100 ORNAMENT !245+4KX+!5BH+!5EP+709+MYNO 1 WITH HOLES -

6 71773098 ORNAMENT !5BH+!6BM+!6BN+245+320+5EP+MY16 1
7 71772745 LEVER ASSY TCT 1
7 71772745 LEVER ASSY !320+!6BN+5BH+6BM+MY16 1
7 71772745 LEVER ASSY !6BM+!6BN+245+320+5BH+5EP+MY16 1
7 71772745 LEVER ASSY 5BH, 6BN 1
8 71740921 SCREW TCT 1
8 71740921 SCREW !320+!6BN+5BH+6BM+MY16 1
8 71740921 SCREW !6BM+!6BN+245+320+5BH+5EP+MY16 1
8 71740921 SCREW 5BH+6BN 1

9 71773097 ORNAMENT !245+!320+!5EP+!709+MYNO 1 W/O HOLES

COLOUR

9 71773097 ORNAMENT !245+!321+!4KX+!5BH+!5EP+!709+MYNO 1 W/O HOLES

COLOUR

9 71773097 ORNAMENT !245+320+!4KX+!5BH+!5EP+!709+MYNO 1 W/O HOLES

COLOUR

9 71773097 ORNAMENT !245+321+!5EP+!709+MYNO 1 W/O HOLES

COLOUR

9 71773097 ORNAMENT !245+!4KX+5BH+!5EP+!709+MYNO 1 W/O HOLES

COLOUR

9 71773099 ORNAMENT !245+320+!5BH+!709+MYNO 1 WITHOUT HOLES

9 71773099 ORNAMENT !320+!5BH+!6BM+!6BN+MY16 1 WITHOUT HOLES

9 71773097 ORNAMENT
!245+!5BH+!6BM+!6BN+320+5EP+MY16, !
245+!320+!321+!4KX+!5BH+!5EP+!5ZK+!5ZL+!
709+MYNO, !245+!320+!321+!5BH+!5EP+!5ZK+!
5ZL+!709+MYNO

1
W/O HOLES 

COLOUR

10 71775497 ORNAMENT 5BH+5ZL+709, !5BH+5ZL+709+MYNO 1 CHROME COLOUR

10 71775497 ORNAMENT !5BH+7WT, 5BH+7WT+MYNO 1 CHROME COLOUR

10 71775497 ORNAMENT !320+!5BH+!6BN+6BM+MY16 1 CHROME COLOUR

10 71775497 ORNAMENT !320+!6BN+5BH+6BM+MY16 1 CHROME COLOUR

10 71775497 ORNAMENT !5BH+6BN 1
10 71775497 ORNAMENT 5BH+6BN 1
11 71775498 ORNAMENT 5BH+5ZL+709, !5BH+5ZL+709+MYNO 1 BLACK COLOUR

11 71775498 ORNAMENT !5BH+7WT, 5BH+7WT+MYNO 1 BLACK COLOUR

11 71775498 ORNAMENT !320+!5BH+!6BN+6BM+MY16 1 BLACK COLOUR

11 71775498 ORNAMENT !320+!6BN+5BH+6BM+MY16 1 BLACK COLOUR

11 71775498 ORNAMENT !5BH+6BN 1
11 71775498 ORNAMENT 5BH+6BN 1

MYNO MODEL YEAR:MISSING

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
392 VEHICLE DYNAMIC CONTROL (VDC)
S/S STOP&START
RHD STEERING:RIGHT
LHD STEERING:LEFT
21084 NEW STEERING SHAFT [DAT 17/03/2017]
22313 NEW STEERING SHAFT [DAT 13/11/2017, TEL X072893]

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.

1 50526335 ELECTRIC POWER STEERING
SHAFT

392 C21084 1

1 50551897 ELECTRIC POWER STEERING
SHAFT

392 D21084,
C22313

1

1 50553945 ELECTRIC POWER STEERING
SHAFT

392 D22313 1 71796513

1 50525735 ELECTRIC POWER STEERING
SHAFT

!392 1

2 51831004 SHAFT LHD 1
2 51831005 SHAFT RHD 1
3 51705407 SCREW 1
4 13046211 NUT, M8 2
5 811900172 SCREW, M8X16 2
6 46826721 SCREW 1
7 50517781 CABLE HARNESS RHD+!S/S 1
7 50518620 CABLE HARNESS RHD+S/S 1

Catalogue MITO 2013-2018
Category 11.1 STEERING GEAR

Var. 01
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



ARE SUPPLIED

ARE SUPPLIED

ARE SUPPLIED

ARE SUPPLIED

Legend
RHD STEERING:RIGHT
LHD STEERING:LEFT
19052 NEW STEERING BOX [DAT 30/10/2015]

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 50522882 STEERING BOX LHD C19052 1 ONLY PARTS

1 52049736 STEERING BOX LHD D19052 1 ONLY PARTS

1 50521603 STEERING BOX RHD C19052 1 ONLY PARTS

1 52049737 STEERING BOX RHD D19052 1 ONLY PARTS

2 51782611 SCREW, M12X1,75X175 2
3 811900442 NUT, M12X1,75 2
4 14496721 PLANE WASHER 2
5 51903711 PLUG 1
6 51903710 CUP 1
7 51736814 NUT, M10X1,5 2

Catalogue MITO 2013-2018
Category 11.1 STEERING GEAR

Var. 01
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5

